)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 12:36:33 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0010 (Rat #0361, Act #0333 of 1994) General Bill, By Martin and Bryan

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-610, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to emergency protective
custody and Section 20-7-736, as amended, relating to abuse and neglect proceedings, so as to provide that in a removal
proceeding a noncustodial parent who is not a party must be notified of the proceeding; and to amend Section 20-7-764,
relating to a plan for placement of child after removal, so as to provide that preference for placement must include the
noncustodial parent.-amended title

01/12/93
01/12/93
02/17/93
02/18/93
02/18/93
02/23/93
02/24/93
02/24/93
02/16/94
03/22/94
03/23/94
03/24/94
04/14/94
04/20/94
04/20/94
04/20/94
05/02/94
05/02/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-29

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-30

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
Amended SJ-12

Read second time SJ-12

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-13

Debate interrupted HJ-56

Read second time HJ-29

Read third time and enrolled HJ-13

Ratified R 361

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/94

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
Act No. 333

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



