South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 12:36:33 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

Senate

01/12/93

S*0010 (Rat #0361, Act #0333 of 1994) General Bill, By Martin and Bryan

Introduced and read first time SJ-29

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-610, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to emergency protective custody and Section 20-7-736, as amended, relating to abuse and neglect proceedings, so as to provide that in a removal proceeding a noncustodial parent who is not a party must be notified of the proceeding; and to amend Section 20-7-764, relating to a plan for placement of child after removal, so as to provide that preference for placement must include the noncustodial parent.-amended title

0 .,, 00	Conato	ma dadda ana raaa mac ama da 20
01/12/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-30
02/17/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
02/18/93	Senate	Amended SJ-12
02/18/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
02/23/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
02/24/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
02/24/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11
02/16/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-13
03/22/94	House	Debate interrupted HJ-56
03/23/94	House	Read second time HJ-29
03/24/94	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-13
04/14/94		Ratified R 361
04/20/94		Signed By Governor
04/20/94		Effective date 04/20/94
04/20/94		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
05/02/94		Act No. 333
05/02/94		Copies available